SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

* UU=Flexible on location of candidates

**$S1=contract position; SO=DOE

FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL

sybil@spectra-az.com

Title Location* Max Salary** JO#
Head of Quality Irvine. CA $170,000 2587768
Maintenance Supervisor Norfolk, NE $75,000 2605949
Field Service Technician Omaha,, NE $60,000 2607161
Launch Engineer Columbus, OH $82,000 2574302
Design Engineer - Product Design Pigua, OH $85,000 2582989
Quality Manager Lexington area, KY $80,000 2607112
Materials Manager Madison. WI $95,000 2606612
Maintenance Manager Chicago, IL $128,000 2607100
Operations Manager Petrochemical Philadelphia, PA $150,000 2607096
Regional Operations Manager Buffalo Grove. IL $165,000 2606868
Production Operator Abbotsville, WI $20 2607046
Sales Engineer Topeka, KS $70,000 2602849
Production Supervisor Le Mars, IA $65,000 2606931
Safety Supervisor Le Mars, IA $65,000 2607016
Production Operations Manager Hackettstown, NJ $160,000 2606913
Maintenance Tech Food Plant Chicago, IL $75,000 2598931
Warehouse Manager Food Chicago. IL $85,000 2601047
Purchasing Manager Columbia, SC $80,000 2607003
Inventory Control Supervisor Beaufort, SC $65,000 2605752
Manufacturing Engineering Lenexa, KS $85,000 2606996
Mechanical Designer Cleveland, OH $60,000 2599833
Warehouse Clerk Cleveland, OH $34,000 2605539
Service Repair Cleveland, OH $1 2597931
Manager of Electrical Engineering Cleveland, OH $1 2606934
Layout / Quality Technician Cedar Creek, WI $50,000 2604016
Maintenance Millwright Battle Creek, MI $1 2599489
Quality Engineer Battle Creek, MI $70,000 2602362
Process Safety Engineer (PSM/ OSHA)  Gainesville, FL $100,000 2581956
Production Manager - die casting Savannah, GA $100,000 2603323
Quality Engineer Opelika, AL $85,000 2606756
Production Manager Racine, WI $125,000 2606803
Quality Engineer Waukesha, WI $80,000 2606404
Production Supervisor Columbia, SC $75,000 2566676
Warehouse Supervisor Watertown, WI $60,000 2606827
Sr Electrical Project Engineer Richmond, VA $130,000 2594938
Process Design Engineer Richmond, VA $140,000 2586387
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Manufacturing Engineer

Controls/ System Design Engineer
Quality Engineer

Controls Engineer

Controls Engineer

Maintenance Technician

Quality Manager (CONFIDENTIAL)
Plant Manager

Machining Process Engineer

EHS Specialist - Chemicals
Quality Engineer

2432 Category Sourcing Manager-Meta...

Corporate PSM/Process Engineer
Architect- Medical Planner

Senior Manager of Design Control / ...
Electrical Engineer - West Coast Re...
Site Reliability Engineer-Lead
Hatchery Manager

Hatchery Maintenance

Supplier Quality Engineer

Production Supervisor

EHS Lead

Hickory, NC
Gastonia, NC
Gastonia, NC
Greenwich, OH
Findlay, OH
Carey, OH

Carey, OH

Elgin, IL

Findlay, OH
Middletown, NY
Sandusky, OH
Temecula/Oceanside area, CA
Baton Rouge, LA
Columbus, OH
East Walpole, MA
Portland, OR
Boston, MA
Beresford, SD
Beresford, SD
Wauseon area, OH
Los Angeles, CA
Minneapolis, MN

BOILER / HVAC FIELD SERVICE TECHN Spokane, WA

Die Cast Process Specialist

Customer Service Rep - CSR - (JMP49...
Sanitation Manager (JMP386)

Project Manager (JMP500)

Plant Manager

PLC Programmer

Mechanical Engineer

Senior Maintenance Mechanic

Senior Maintenance Electrician
Process Engineering Manager / Final...
Indirect Buyer

Process Control Engineer - 308
Maintenance Supervisor

Applications Engineering Manager - ...
Plastics Process Technician 2nd & 3...
Production Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Quality Coordinator

Quality Control Technician

Continuous Improvement Manager
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Savannah, GA
Springfield, MO
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Opelika, AL
Brookfield, WI
Bowling Green, KY
St Charles, IL

St Charles, IL
Terre Haute, IN
Chicago, IL
Antioch, CA
Dallas, TX
Minneapolis, MN
Waukesha, WI
Ellizabethtown, KY
Elizabethtown, KY
Louisville, KY

Pine Bluff, AR
Decatur, AL

$105,000
$125,000
$105,000
$80,000
$85,000
$55,000
$90,000
$115,000
$65,000
$95,000
$80,000
$2
$100,000
$120,000
$1
$97,500
$150,000
$100,000
$60,000
$70,000
$78,000
$93,000
$0
$80,000
$48,000
$90,000
$120,000
$150,000
$85,000
$95,000
$90,000
$90,000
$125,000
$65,000
$115,000
$90,000
$100,000
$60,000
$65,000
$80,000
$70,000
$45,000
$85,000

2604263
2605718
2604607
2598684
2598685
2598686
2604010
2605667
2594309
2606799
2605872
2599216
2606769
2586834
2606757
2605469
2606673
2606636
2606630
2598950
2606472
2606459
2606599
2606583
2606554
2606553
2606550
2600221
2601386
2599865
2565557
2565553
2606452
2606445
2604241
2606442
2606427
2523963
2606415
2606416
2606411
2606412
2596888



Sanitation Manager

Inventory Control Supervisor
PLC/Robotic Programmer

EHS Supervisor

Specialty Print Buyer

Human Resource Manager

Human Resources Manager

VP of Sales

Second Shift Production Supervisor
Packaging Engineer

Supervisor-Electrical Power Distrib...

Materials Manager

Maintenance Technician

Project Managers - Structural Steel
Production Supervisor 3rd shift
Utilities Engineer Chemicals

Senior Injection Molding Process En...

Production Supervisor - Third Shift
Industrial Electrician
Production Operator
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Delaware, OH
Marion, OH
Mansfield, OH

Wauseon area, OH

New York, NY
Jonesboro, AR
Memphis, TN

SE of Milwaukee, WI

Wyoming, MI
Orangeburg, SC
Stanford, CA
Florence, AL
Mentor, OH
Wausau, WI
Fremont, CA
State College, PA
Terre Haute, IN
Marion, OH
Rhinelander, WI
New Hampton, IA

$85,000
$55,000
$62,000
$80,000
$60,000
$100,000
$100,000
$200,000
$1
$90,000
$120,000
$110,000
$58,000
$100,000
$80,000
$90,000
$100,000
$60,000
$27

$16

2586703
2604581
2598621
2598968
2606333
2606323
2591246
2595952
2606249
2604949
2606248
2604292
2596909
2606117
2606167
2606159
2606042
2599001
2606035

260603



