## SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

*,UU=Flexible on location of candidates	FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL			
<pre>**\$1=contract position; \$0=DOE</pre>		sybil@spectra-az.co	sybil@spectra-az.com	
Title	Location*	Max Salary**	JO #	
Head of Quality	Irvine, CA	\$170,000	2587768	
Maintenance Supervisor	Norfolk, NE	\$75,000	2605949	
Field Service Technician	<u>Omaha,, NE</u>	\$60,000	2607161	
Launch Engineer	Columbus, OH	\$82,000	2574302	
Design Engineer - Product Design	Piqua, OH	\$85,000	2582989	
Quality Manager	Lexington area, KY	\$80,000	2607112	
Materials Manager	<u>Madison, WI</u>	\$95,000	2606612	
Maintenance Manager	Chicago, IL	\$128,000	2607100	
Operations Manager Petrochemical	Philadelphia, PA	\$150,000	2607096	
Regional Operations Manager	Buffalo Grove, IL	\$165,000	2606868	
Production Operator	Abbotsville, WI	\$20	2607046	
Sales Engineer	Topeka, KS	\$70,000	2602849	
Production Supervisor	Le Mars, IA	\$65,000	2606931	
Safety Supervisor	Le Mars, IA	\$65,000	2607016	
Production Operations Manager	Hackettstown, NJ	\$160,000	2606913	
Maintenance Tech Food Plant	<u>Chicago, IL</u>	\$75,000	2598931	
Warehouse Manager Food	<u>Chicago, IL</u>	\$85,000	2601047	
Purchasing Manager	<u>Columbia, SC</u>	\$80,000	2607003	
Inventory Control Supervisor	Beaufort, SC	\$65,000	2605752	
Manufacturing Engineering	Lenexa, KS	\$85,000	2606996	
Mechanical Designer	Cleveland, OH	\$60,000	2599833	
Warehouse Clerk	Cleveland, OH	\$34,000	2605539	
Service Repair	Cleveland, OH	\$1	2597931	
Manager of Electrical Engineering	Cleveland, OH	\$1	2606934	
Layout / Quality Technician	Cedar Creek, WI	\$50,000	2604016	
Maintenance Millwright	Battle Creek, MI	\$1	2599489	
Quality Engineer	Battle Creek, MI	\$70,000	2602362	
Process Safety Engineer (PSM/ OSHA)	Gainesville, FL	\$100,000	2581956	
Production Manager - die casting	Savannah, GA	\$100,000	2603323	
Quality Engineer	Opelika, AL	\$85,000	2606756	
Production Manager	Racine, WI	\$125,000	2606803	
Quality Engineer	Waukesha, WI	\$80,000	2606404	
Production Supervisor	Columbia, SC	\$75,000	2566676	
Warehouse Supervisor	Watertown, WI	\$60,000	2606827	
Sr Electrical Project Engineer	Richmond, VA	\$130,000	2594938	
Process Design Engineer	Richmond, VA	\$140,000	2586387	

Manufacturing Engineer	Hickory, NC	\$105,000	2604263
Controls/ System Design Engineer	Gastonia, NC	\$125,000	2605718
Quality Engineer	Gastonia, NC	\$105,000	2604607
Controls Engineer	Greenwich, OH	\$80,000	2598684
Controls Engineer	Findlay, OH	\$85,000	2598685
Maintenance Technician	Carey, OH	\$55,000	2598686
Quality Manager (CONFIDENTIAL)	Carey, OH	\$90,000	2604010
Plant Manager	Elgin, IL	\$115,000	2605667
Machining Process Engineer	Findlay, OH	\$65,000	2594309
EHS Specialist - Chemicals	Middletown, NY	\$95,000	2606799
Quality Engineer	Sandusky, OH	\$80,000	2605872
2432 Category Sourcing Manager-Meta	Temecula/Oceanside area, CA	\$2	2599216
Corporate PSM/Process Engineer	Baton Rouge, LA	\$100,000	2606769
Architect- Medical Planner	Columbus, OH	\$120,000	2586834
Senior Manager of Design Control /	East Walpole, MA	\$1	2606757
Electrical Engineer - West Coast Re	Portland, OR	\$97,500	2605469
Site Reliability Engineer-Lead	Boston, MA	\$150,000	2606673
Hatchery Manager	Beresford, SD	\$100,000	2606636
Hatchery Maintenance	Beresford, SD	\$60,000	2606630
Supplier Quality Engineer	Wauseon area, OH	\$70,000	2598950
Production Supervisor	Los Angeles, CA	\$78,000	2606472
EHS Lead	Minneapolis, MN	\$93,000	2606459
BOILER / HVAC FIELD SERVICE TECHN	Spokane, WA	\$0	2606599
Die Cast Process Specialist	Savannah, GA	\$80,000	2606583
Customer Service Rep - CSR - (JMP49	Springfield, MO	\$48,000	2606554
Sanitation Manager (JMP386)	Rockford, IL	\$90,000	2606553
Project Manager (JMP500)	Rockford, IL	\$120,000	2606550
Plant Manager	Opelika, AL	\$150,000	2600221
PLC Programmer	Brookfield, WI	\$85,000	2601386
Mechanical Engineer	Bowling Green, KY	\$95,000	2599865
Senior Maintenance Mechanic	St Charles, IL	\$90,000	2565557
Senior Maintenance Electrician	St Charles, IL	\$90,000	2565553
Process Engineering Manager / Final	Terre Haute, IN	\$125,000	2606452
Indirect Buyer	Chicago, IL	\$65,000	2606445
Process Control Engineer - 308	Antioch, CA	\$115,000	2604241
Maintenance Supervisor	Dallas, TX	\$90,000	2606442
Applications Engineering Manager	Minneapolis, MN	\$100,000	2606427
Plastics Process Technician 2nd & 3	Waukesha, WI	\$60,000	2523963
Production Supervisor	Ellizabethtown, KY	\$65,000	2606415
Operations Supervisor	Elizabethtown, KY	\$80,000	2606416
Quality Coordinator	Louisville, KY	\$70,000	2606411
Quality Control Technician	Pine Bluff, AR	\$45,000	2606412
Continuous Improvement Manager	Decatur, AL	\$85,000	2596888

Sanitation Manager	Delaware, OH	\$85,000	2586703
Inventory Control Supervisor	Marion, OH	\$55,000	2604581
PLC/Robotic Programmer	Mansfield, OH	\$62,000	2598621
EHS Supervisor	Wauseon area, OH	\$80,000	2598968
Specialty Print Buyer	New York, NY	\$60,000	2606333
Human Resource Manager	Jonesboro, AR	\$100,000	2606323
Human Resources Manager	Memphis, TN	\$100,000	2591246
VP of Sales	SE of Milwaukee, WI	\$200,000	2595952
Second Shift Production Supervisor	Wyoming, MI	\$1	2606249
Packaging Engineer	Orangeburg, SC	\$90,000	2604949
Supervisor-Electrical Power Distrib	Stanford, CA	\$120,000	2606248
Materials Manager	Florence, AL	\$110,000	2604292
Maintenance Technician	Mentor, OH	\$58,000	2596909
Project Managers - Structural Steel	Wausau, WI	\$100,000	2606117
Production Supervisor 3rd shift	Fremont, CA	\$80,000	2606167
Utilities Engineer Chemicals	State College, PA	\$90,000	2606159
Senior Injection Molding Process En	Terre Haute, IN	\$100,000	2606042
Production Supervisor - Third Shift	Marion, OH	\$60,000	2599001
Industrial Electrician	Rhinelander, WI	\$27	2606035
Production Operator	New Hampton, IA	\$16	260603